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INSTITUTO DISTRITAL PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL 
Nueva Granada 

Jornada Mañana 
BARRANQUILLA 

 
EVALUACIÓN DE MATEMÁTICAS 
Prof. DUBÁN HOYOS 
Curso 6º____.         Tiempo: 40 minutos.          Valoración:_____________ 
 

Nombre:___________________________________    Fecha:__________________ 

 

III PERIODO 
Resuelve:  
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IV PERIODO 
Resuelve: 

1. 
8

1

6

5

4

3
++ =                                2. =÷

3

4

5

2
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. =+

5

4
·

6

1

4

3
                                 4. 

36

25
 

 


